
FORM L­36 : Premium and number of lives covered by policy type
Name of the Insurer: SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD. Date: 30 June, 2012

(Rs. in Crores)

Premium
No. of 
Policies

No. of 
Lives

Sum Insured, 
Wherever 
applicable

Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives
Sum Insured, 
Wherever 
applicable

Premium
No. of 
Policies

No. of Lives
Sum Insured, 
Wherever 
applicable

Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives
Sum Insured, 
Wherever 
applicable

1 First year Premum
i)  Individual Single Premium (ISP)

From 0‐10,000 0                               (1)                   (1)                   (0)                                 ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            0                         (1)                      (1)                       (0)                                ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
           From 10,000‐25,000 1                               217                217               21                                0                                237                           237                           24                             1                         217                  217                   21                               0                                  237                             237                             24                              
          From 25,001‐50,000 3                               601                601               16                                21                             4,294                       4,294                       63                             3                         601                  601                   16                               21                               4,294                         4,294                         63                              
            From 50,001‐ 75,000 11                             1,816            1,816            27                                36                             5,743                       5,743                       83                             11                      1,816               1,816                27                               36                               5,743                         5,743                         83                              
              From  75,000‐100,000 13                             1,306            1,306            27                                47                             4,836                       4,836                       87                             13                      1,306               1,306                27                               47                               4,836                         4,836                         87                              

                   From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 2                               211                211               4                                   2                                195                           195                           9                                2                         211                  211                   4                                  2                                  195                             195                             9                                 
         Above Rs. 1,25,000 46                             1,278            1,278            74                                136                           3,581                       3,581                       212                           46                      1,278               1,278                74                               136                             3,581                         3,581                         212                            

ii)  Individual Single Premium­Annuity (ISPA)
From 0‐50,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

             From 50,001‐100,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
                From 1,00,001‐150,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
                 From 150,001‐ 2,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
                  From  2,00,,001‐250,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
                  From 2,50,001 ‐3,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

        Above Rs. 3,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

iii)  Group Single Premium (GSP)
From 0‐10,000 3                               1                     38,353         739                             0                                ‐                      167                           0                                3                         1                       38,353             739                             0                                  ‐                              167                             0                                 
From 10,000‐25,000 1                               1                     2,732            96                                0                                ‐                      617                           2                                1                         1                       2,732                96                               0                                  ‐                              617                             2                                 
From 25,001‐50,000 0                               ‐                 1,282            35                                0                                ‐                      ‐                            ‐                            0                         ‐                   1,282                35                               0                                  ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 50,001‐ 75,000 0                               ‐                 375               17                                (0)                              ‐                      (247)                         (1)                              0                         ‐                   375                   17                               (0)                                ‐                              (247)                           (1)                               
From  75,000‐100,000 0                               ‐                 775               11                                0                                3                          300                           0                                0                         ‐                   775                   11                               0                                  3                                  300                             0                                 
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 0                               ‐                 153               7                                   0                                ‐                      ‐                            ‐                            0                         ‐                   153                   7                                  0                                  ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
Above Rs. 1,25,000 514                          12                  23,119         2                                   396                           42                       48,496                     2                                514                    12                     23,119             2                                  396                             42                               48,496                       2                                 

iv)  Group Single Premium­ Annuity (GSPA)
From 0‐50,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 50,001‐100,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 1,00,001‐150,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 150,001‐ 2,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From  2,00,,001‐250,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 2,50,001 ‐3,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
Above Rs. 3,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

v)  Individual non Single Premium (INSP)
From 0‐10,000 19                             31,551          31,551         1,347                          22                             32,573                     32,573                     1,103                       19                      31,551            31,551             1,347                         22                               32,573                       32,573                       1,103                        
From 10,000‐25,000 81                             49,853          49,853         2,251                          62                             32,928                     32,928                     1,706                       81                      49,853            49,853             2,251                         62                               32,928                       32,928                       1,706                        
From 25,001‐50,000 86                             21,003          21,003         1,318                          91                             21,692                     21,692                     1,242                       86                      21,003            21,003             1,318                         91                               21,692                       21,692                       1,242                        
From 50,001‐ 75,000 13                             2,050            2,050            244                             16                             1,796                       1,796                       165                           13                      2,050               2,050                244                             16                               1,796                         1,796                         165                            
From  75,000‐100,000 23                             2,316            2,316            284                             22                             2,059                       2,059                       216                           23                      2,316               2,316                284                             22                               2,059                         2,059                         216                            
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 3                               186                186               42                                2                                143                           143                           30                             3                         186                  186                   42                               2                                  143                             143                             30                              
Above Rs. 1,25,000 18                             624                624               366                             18                             520                           520                           362                           18                      624                  624                   366                             18                               520                             520                             362                            

vi)  Individual non Single Premium­ Annuity (INSPA)
From 0‐50,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 50,001‐100,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 1,00,001‐150,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 150,001‐ 2,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From  2,00,,001‐250,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 2,50,001 ‐3,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
Above Rs. 3,00,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

vii)  Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)
From 0‐10,000 1                               2                     739               2,508                          14                             3                                80,803                     2,178                       1                         2                       739                   2,508                         14                               3                                  80,803                       2,178                        
From 10,000‐25,000 3                               3                     8,116            1,372                          2                                ‐                            3,870                       252                           3                         3                       8,116                1,372                         2                                  ‐                              3,870                         252                            
From 25,001‐50,000 0                               5                     4,948            373                             0                                3                                476                           41                             0                         5                       4,948                373                             0                                  3                                  476                             41                              
From 50,001‐ 75,000 0                               2                     3,300            77                                0                                1                                169                           11                             0                         2                       3,300                77                               0                                  1                                  169                             11                              
From  75,000‐100,000 12                             4                     26,779         202                             ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            12                      4                       26,779             202                             ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 0                               ‐                 5                    5                                   0                                1                                ‐                            ‐                            0                         ‐                   5                        5                                  0                                  1                                  ‐                              ‐                             
Above Rs. 1,25,000 39                             6                     82,234         94                                6                                8                                37,061                     1,334                       39                      6                       82,234             94                               6                                  8                                  37,061                       1,334                        

viii)  Group Non Single Premium­ Annuity (GNSPA)
From 0‐10,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 10,000‐25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 25,001‐50,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 50,001‐ 75,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From  75,000‐100,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
Above Rs. 1,25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

2 Renewal Premium :
i)  Individual 

From 0‐10,000 58                             234,418       234,418      4,115                          46                             214,294                  214,294                  3,040                       58                      234,418         234,418          4,115                         46                               214,294                    214,294                    3,040                        
From 10,000‐25,000 199                          360,162       360,162      7,262                          227                           368,390                  368,390                  5,479                       199                    360,162         360,162          7,262                         227                             368,390                    368,390                    5,479                        
From 25,001‐50,000 329                          112,876       112,876      4,257                          402                           119,117                  119,117                  3,435                       329                    112,876         112,876          4,257                         402                             119,117                    119,117                    3,435                        
From 50,001‐ 75,000 49                             34,763          34,763         1,439                          47                             31,874                     31,874                     1,182                       49                      34,763            34,763             1,439                         47                               31,874                       31,874                       1,182                        
From  75,000‐100,000 100                          13,465          13,465         884                             123                           15,842                     15,842                     856                           100                    13,465            13,465             884                             123                             15,842                       15,842                       856                            
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 10                             3,279            3,279            278                             10                             3,090                       3,090                       228                           10                      3,279               3,279                278                             10                               3,090                         3,090                         228                            
Above Rs. 1,25,000 72                             3,879            3,879            1,084                          82                             3,682                       3,682                       784                           72                      3,879               3,879                1,084                         82                               3,682                         3,682                         784                            

Upto the period ended Jun­11

S. No Particulars

Quarter ended Jun­12 Quarter ended Jun­11 Upto the period ended Jun­12
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Upto the period ended Jun­11

S. No Particulars

Quarter ended Jun­12 Quarter ended Jun­11 Upto the period ended Jun­12

ii)  Individual­ Annuity
From 0‐10,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 10,000‐25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 25,001‐50,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 50,001‐ 75,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From  75,000‐100,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
Above Rs. 1,25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

iii)  Group
From 0‐10,000 26                             207                742,462      13,665                       41                             314                           912,782                  17,874                     26                      207                  742,462          13,665                       41                               314                             912,782                    17,874                      
From 10,000‐25,000 0                               43                  138               4                                   23                             102                           15,351                     1,363                       0                         43                     138                   4                                  23                               102                             15,351                       1,363                        
From 25,001‐50,000 0                               ‐                 ‐                ‐                              22                             64                             9,454                       1,073                       0                         ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              22                               64                               9,454                         1,073                        
From 50,001‐ 75,000 0                               ‐                 ‐                ‐                              9                                61                             2,753                       359                           0                         ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              9                                  61                               2,753                         359                            
From  75,000‐100,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              4                                60                             472                           140                           ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              4                                  60                               472                             140                            
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 0                               ‐                 ‐                ‐                              2                                53                             1,603                       70                             0                         ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              2                                  53                               1,603                         70                              
Above Rs. 1,25,000 15                             ‐                 ‐                ‐                              4                                54                             1,994                       132                           15                      ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              4                                  54                               1,994                         132                            

iv)  Group­ Annuity
From 0‐10,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 10,000‐25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 25,001‐50,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 50,001‐ 75,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From  75,000‐100,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
From 1,00,001 ‐1,25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             
Above Rs. 1,25,000 ‐                           ‐                 ‐                ‐                              ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                            ‐                     ‐                   ‐                    ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                              ‐                             

Note:
1. Premium stands for premium amount.
2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.
3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.
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